

Sewa Singh Vs. Sunita Devi

CNR no.HRKRA-1003374-2022.

NACT-317-2022.

Present: Sh. Bhupender Singh Rana, Advocate for the complainant.

Case received by way of transfer. In pursuance of the order bearing Endst. No.3680-81 dated 20.2.2024 passed by Ld. District and Sessions Judge, Karnal. It be checked and registered.

Copy of complaint filed today. Let, fresh notice to accused be again issued for 18.7.2024.

(Amritbir Kaur)
JMIC,Assandh.
UID No.HR-0578

Date of order: 30.3.2024

"I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document".