

Sewa Singh Vs. Sunita Devi

CNR no.HRKRA-1003374-2022.
NACT-317-2022.

Present: Sh. Bhupender Singh Rana, Advocate for the complainant.

Summons issued to accused recieved back with the report of refusal. Now, accused be again summoned through bailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 5000/- with one surety in the like amount for 23.10.2024.

(Amritbir Kaur)
JMIC,Assandh.
UID No.HR-0578

Date of Order: 18.07.2024
Alam, Stenographer Gr-III